Hubbell Audio/Video Solutions
Michael Freney, Senior Product Manager - Copper Systems
Electrical Products (EP) Datacom
Hubbell Electrical Solutions (HES)
June 29th, 2023
Every Building has AV Requirements
Digital Displays are in Every Space
Education:

 Signal will transmit w/o External
Power
 Use HDMIDC5V2 Power to Boost
Signal to 18 Gbps for 60Hz Refresh
 # of Times the Image Updates Per Second
 Smooth, Clearer Video (Video, Gaming,
Sports)
 Keep Patch Cables to Under 12 ft for
Maximum Performance
HDMI Cable P/N Test configuration Data Rate
Individual Cords
4K y444-8 30Hz
(10Gbps) 4K y444-8 60Hz (18Gbps)
HCH03BK      (3' high speed) Pass Pass
HCH06BK      (6' high speed) Pass Pass
HCH10BK      (10' high speed) Pass Pass
HCHX20BK    (20' AOC) Pass Pass (with external power)
HCHX30BK    (30' AOC) Pass Pass (with external power)
HCHX60BK    (60' AOC) Pass Pass (with external power)
HCHX100BK  (100' AOC) Pass Pass (with external power)
Channel Configurations
HCH03BK to coupler to HCHX20BK to coupler to HCH03BK Pass Pass (with external power)
HCH03BK to coupler to HCHX30BK to coupler to HCH03BK Pass Pass (with external power)
HCH03BK to coupler to HCHX60BK to coupler to HCH03BK Pass Pass (with external power)

HCH03BK to HDBT V3 to HCH03BK Pass Pass
HCH06BK to HDBT V3 to HCH06BK Pass Pass
HCH10BK to HDBT V3 to HCH10BK Pass Pass
Accessories
HDMI Patch Cables
 HCHxxBK – 3, 6, 10 FT Standard Lengths
 HDMI 4K@ 60 Hz
 18 Gbps High Speed w/ Ethernet
 Thin 6mm±0.2, High Flex
HDMIDCV2
 5V DC Power Supply
 Max 2A Output Current
 Include Cables:  USB-A – Micro USB &
USB-A to Barrel Type
Target Market -  Cost Effective Solution, Traditional Cords
(1) HCH100XBK 100ft AOC Cable
(2) SFHC14BK HDMI Couplers
(2) HCH06BK 6ft Patch Cords
Traditional Cords & Connectors
Lower Cost